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Name

GLYNMAWR GERANIUM
GLYNMAWR IRIS

GLYNMAWR JASMINE

GLYNMAWR LICORICE

GLYNMAWR MARSH-MARIGOLD
GLYNMAWR ORANGE AND LEMONS
GLYNMAWR QUININE

GLYNMAWR ROSEMARY
WHISTLEDOWN ANE'S IRIS

WHISTLEDOWN ANE'S KWILA

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Nov-1997

1999

2000

04-Nov-2002

08-Oct-2003

05-Nov-2005

08-Oct-2007

28-Oct-2008

03-Oct-2009

12-Oct-2011

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
1471
1582
1624
1785
1885
G1982
G2150
2313
2429

2618

Sire

GLYNMAWR URSINIA

GLYNMAWR URSINIA

BRECON BACH PEACOCK

MILL CREEK VALIANT

BRECON BACH TOI TOI

PRIMROSE PARK POSTMAN PAT (IMP)
KINKORA SANTIAGO GOLD

KINKORA SANTIAGO GOLD

ASCOT LA PINE

GLYNMAWR IRONWOOD

Page 1

GLYNMAWR ANENOME (1991)

Damsire

CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON RUSSET

CLIFTON RUSSET

https:/lequineregistry.net




